Rev. 7726A–AERO–07/07
Rad Hard
512K x 8
5V Tolerant
Very Low Power
CMOS SRAM
AT60142FT
Features

11 AT60142FT
7726A–AERO–07/07
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Contact Atmel for availability.
2. Will be replaced by SMD part number when available.
3. Will be replaced by ESCC part number when available.
Part Number Temperature Range Speed Package Flow
AT60142FT-DC17M-E 25°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 Engineering Samples
5962-0520801QXC -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 QML Q
5962-0520801VXC -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 QML V
5962R0520801VXC -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 QML V RHA
930105201 -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 ESCC
AT60142FT-DS17M-E 25°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid Engineering Samples
5962-0520801QYC -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid QML Q
5962-0520801VYC -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid QML V
5962R0520801VYC -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid QML V RHA
AT60142FT-DS17ESCC(3) -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid ESCC
AT60142FT-DD17M-E(1) 25°C 17 ns/5V tol. Die Engineering Samples
AT60142FT-DD17MSV(1) (2) -55° to +125°C 17 ns/5V tol. Die QML V
AT60142FT-DS15M-E(1) 25°C 15 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid Engineering Samples
AT60142FT-DS15MMQ(1) (2) -55° to +125°C 15 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid QML Q
AT60142FT-DS15MSV(1) (2) -55° to +125°C 15 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid QML V
AT60142FT-DS15MSR(1) (2) -55° to +125°C 15 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid QML V RHA
AT60142FT-DS15ESCC(3) -55° to +125°C 15 ns/5V tol. FP36.5 grounded lid ESCC
AT60142FT-DD15M-E(1) 25°C 15 ns/5V tol. Die Engineering Samples
AT60142FT-DS15MSV -55° to +125°C 15 ns/5V tol. Die QML V
AT60142FT
7726A–AERO–07/07
12